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Liga Strednych skol 2017/2018 - 8. kolo

Name

Tomas Uli€ny
Kristian Furcon
Peter Spisak
Simona Odrobinova
Adrian Uhlar

Patrik Culik

Karin Flizerova
Lukas Labuda

Timotej Skokan
Samuel FrantiSek Skokan

Timotej Fic

Rébert Hudak
Tomas Majernik

Obchodna Akadémia

Obchodna Akadémia

Gymnézium Poprad D.

Gymnazium Poprad D.

Gymnézium Poprad D.

Obchodna Akadémia

individuals.in.round

Team Game
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Zdravotka
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Tatarku
Zdravotka

SOSE Matejovce
SOSE Matejovce
SOSE Matejovce

(oI \C R \C I \C R O+ ]

Tatarku

w

Zdravotka 3

Pins Points
435 0.0
397 0.0
391 0.0
360 0.0
360 0.0
352 0.0
347 0.0
228 0.0
228 0.0
227 0.0
337 0.0
298 0.0
254 0.0

average

145.0000
132.3333
130.3333
120.0000
120.0000

117.3333

115.6667
114.0000
114.0000
113.5000
112.3333

99.3333
84.6667
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